August 2016

“Wait on the LORD: be of good courage, and he shall strengthen thine heart: wait, | say,
Psalm 27:14

on the LORD. ”

Sunday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

3

7:00pm Prayer Service

4

6

7

10

1

12

13

odeam Normna Worship 6:300m Choir Ladies’ Bible
6:000m Evening Service 7:00pm Prayer Service Study

Lord’s Supper

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

9:30am Sunday School
10:45am Morning Worship 630pm Choir
5:00pm Choir .
5:15pm Youth Meetings 7:00pm Prayer Service

6:00pm Evening Service
B &A Fellowship (Subs)

21

9:30am Sunday School
10:45am Morning Worship
5:00pm Choir

5:15pm Youth Meetings
6:00pm Evening Service

22

23

24

6:30pm Choir
7:00pm Prayer Service

25

26

27

28

9:30am Sunday School
10:45am Morning Worship
5:00pm Choir

5:15pm Youth Meetings
6:00pm Evening Service

29

30

31

6:30pm Choir
7:00pm Prayer Service

A

& B 1ith Baptist Church

Waukesha

e Wisconsin




