August 2016

"Wait on the LORD: be of good courage, and he shall strengthen thine heart: wait, I say, on the LORD."

Psalm 27:14

<u> </u>					r saint 27.14		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
			7:00pm Prayer Service				
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
9:30am Sunday School 10:45am Morning Worship			6:30pm Choir	Ladies' Bible			
6:00pm Evening Service			7:00pm Prayer Service	Study			
Lord's Supper			, ,				
9:30am Sunday School 10:45am Morning Worship 5:00pm Choir 5:15pm Youth Meetings 6:00pm Evening Service B & A Fellowship (Subs)	15	16	6:30pm Choir 7:00pm Prayer Service	18	19	20	
9:30am Sunday School 10:45am Morning Worship	22	23	24 6:30pm Choir	25	26	27	
5:00pm Choir 5:15pm Youth Meetings 6:00pm Evening Service			7:00pm Prayer Service				
9:30am Sunday School	29	30	31		Λ		
10:45am Morning Worship 5:00pm Choir			6:30pm Choir 7:00pm Prayer Service		Faith B	Baptist Church	
5:15pm Youth Meetings 6:00pm Evening Service			7.00piii Fiayei Scivice				